
SlNo.  USD

1

2

3 18.62

4

5 16.30

6 1513

7 3.84

3.20

0.63

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.30

Amount in million

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

1 Total number of projects presented 4203 3242 4652 1326 13423

2 Total number of NU projects approved 4179 3177 4636 1326 13318

3 Total amount approved for investment 412.47 5.20 332.71 4.20 578.35 7.29 153.11 1.93 1476.64 18.62

4 Total number of NU projects funded 3432 2883 3669 959 10943

5 Total investment released from SB funds 361.74 4.56 312.64 3.94 485.07 6.12 133.41 1.68 1292.86 16.30

6 Average amount invested per project 105401 108443 132208 139114 120000 1513

7 Cummulative amount of payment received 119.65 1.51 92.76 1.17 80.66 1.02 11.05 0.14 304.12 3.84

7.1 Pay back of Equity money 99.76 1.26 77.29 0.97 67.67 0.85 9.21 0.12 253.92 3.20

7.2 Tranfer fee 19.90 0.25 15.47 0.20 12.99 0.16 1.84 0.02 50.20 0.63

8 Districts covered 16 17 20 8 44

9 Average no. of NU per districts 214 169 183 119 248

10 Upojela covered 62 55 73 22 191

11 Average no. of NU per upojela 54 52 49 43 56

12 Maximum projects in one upojela 278

13 Total number of units 27 26 31 8 92

14 Total number of field staff 65 56 73 33 227

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.30

NU PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
Upto February 28, 2017

227

Number/ Amount 

(Tk)

248

191

56

278

92

Maximum projects in one upojela 

Total number of units

Total number of field staff

Description/Particulars

13423

1476.64

13318

Average no. of NU per districts

10943

1292.86

120000

304.12

253.92

Average amount invested per project

Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)

7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)

50.20

44

7.2 Tranfer fee (in million)

Districts covered

Total number of projects presented

Total number of NU projects approved

Total amount approved for investment(in million)

Description/ParticularsSlNo.

Investor-wise Statement
Upto February 28, 2017

GK TotalGSSB GT GTT

Upojela covered

Average no. of NU per upojela

Total number of NU projects funded

Total investment released from SB funds (in million)


