NU PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Upto February 28, 2017

SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	13423	
2	Total number of NU projects approved	13318	
3	Total amount approved for investment(in million)	1476.64	18.62
4	Total number of NU projects funded	10943	
5	Total investment released from SB funds (in million)	1292.86	16.30
6	Average amount invested per project	120000	1513
7	Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)	304.12	3.84
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)	253.92	3.20
	7.2 Tranfer fee (in million)	50.20	0.63
8	Districts covered	44	
9	Average no. of NU per districts	248	
10	Upojela covered	191	
11	Average no. of NU per upojela	56	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela	278	
13	Total number of units	92	
14	Total number of field staff	227	

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.30

Investor-wise Statement

Upto February 28, 2017

Amount in million

		CCCD CT			CTT		CV		Total		
		GSSB		GT		GTT		GK		Total	
SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	4203		3242		4652		1326		13423	
2	Total number of NU projects approved	4179		3177		4636		1326		13318	
3	Total amount approved for investment	412.47	5.20	332.71	4.20	578.35	7.29	153.11	1.93	1476.64	18.62
4	Total number of NU projects funded	3432		2883		3669		959		10943	
5	Total investment released from SB funds	361.74	4.56	312.64	3.94	485.07	6.12	133.41	1.68	1292.86	16.30
6	Average amount invested per project	105401		108443		132208		139114		120000	1513
7	Cummulative amount of payment received	119.65	1.51	92.76	1.17	80.66	1.02	11.05	0.14	304.12	3.84
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money	99.76	1.26	77.29	0.97	67.67	0.85	9.21	0.12	253.92	3.20
	7.2 Tranfer fee	19.90	0.25	15.47	0.20	12.99	0.16	1.84	0.02	50.20	0.63
8	Districts covered	16		17		20		8		44	
9	Average no. of NU per districts	214		169		183		119		248	
10	Upojela covered	62		55		73		22		191	
11	Average no. of NU per upojela	54		52		49		43		56	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela					_				278	
13	Total number of units	27		26		31		8		92	
14	Total number of field staff	65		56		73		33		227	

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.30